

SK Automobile Pte. Ltd.  
(Co Reg. No. 201500047H)  
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4 #08-45/46  
Premier@Kaki Bukit S(415875)  
Tel : 6702 1555 Fax : 6702 1444

|                              |                           |                        |                     |
|------------------------------|---------------------------|------------------------|---------------------|
| TO                           | : BUDGET DIRECT           | DATE                   | : 21-Jun-21         |
| ATTENTION                    | : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT | JOB TYPE               | : T/P CLAIMS        |
| <b>OWNER PARTICULAR</b>      |                           | <b>VEHICLE DETAILS</b> |                     |
| NAME                         | : SXXXX153B               | VEHICLE NO.            | : SJV2897G          |
| ADDRESS                      | : <i>Denise</i>           | MODEL / MAKE           | : HONDA JAZZ        |
| TEL. NO.                     | :                         | CHASSIS NO.            | : JHMGE68509S221460 |
| <b>OWNER INSUANCE</b> : NTUC |                           | <b>ACCIDENT DETAIL</b> |                     |
| POLICY NO.                   | : 5116459098-01           | DATE                   | : 18-Jun-21         |
|                              |                           | TIME                   | : 17:45HRS          |

QUOTATION SUMMARY PAGE 01

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                      | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE        | TOTAL LIST PRICE   |
|-----|--------------------------------------------------|-----|------------------------|--------------------|
| 1   | FRONT HEADLAMP LH/RH <i>Rit cracked</i>          | 2   | \$ 874.10              | \$ 1,748.20        |
| 2   | FRONT HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH/RH <i>Not in</i> | 2   | \$ 27.50               | \$ 55.00           |
| 3   | FRONT BUMPER RETAINER LH/RH <i>Not</i>           | 2   | \$ 23.40               | \$ 46.80           |
| 4   | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>         | 1   | \$ 253.20              | \$ 253.20          |
| 5   | FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD LH/RH <i>Not in</i>    | 2   | \$ 77.40               | \$ 154.80          |
|     |                                                  |     | TOTAL PRICE            | \$ 2,258.00        |
|     |                                                  |     | LESS -20%              | \$ (451.60)        |
|     |                                                  |     | <b>SUB TOTAL PRICE</b> | <b>\$ 1,806.40</b> |

*943*  
*Len 20%: 754.40*

CLAIMS DETAIL : PARTS LIST

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                                             | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT |
|-----|---------------------------------------------------------|-----|-------------|--------------|
| 1   | FRONT HEADLAMP CLIPS SET LH/RH <i>Not in</i>            | 2   | \$ 40.00    | \$ 80.00     |
| 2   | FRONT BUMPER (MUGEN) <i>Cracked</i>                     | 1   | \$ 1,400.00 | \$ 1,400.00  |
| 3   | FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP SET <i>Cracked</i>                | 1   | \$ 550.00   | \$ 550.00    |
| 4   | FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING SET <i>Dented</i> | 1   | \$ 65.00    | \$ 65.00     |
| 5   | FRONT BUMPER CLIPS SET <i>Not</i>                       | 1   | \$ 80.00    | \$ 80.00     |

TOTAL

\$ 2,175.00

QUOTATION SUMMARY

PAGE 02

CLAIMS DETAIL : LABOUR CHARGES AND SPRAY PAINTING

|                                                                         |             |     |  |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|-----|--|
| TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED WITH PANEL<br>BEATING ALL THE ACCIDENT PORTION  | \$ 1,000.00 | 300 |  |
| TO SPRAY PAINTING ALL THE ACCIDENT<br>PORTION & POLISHING AFFECTED AREA | \$ 600.00   | 200 |  |
| TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE                                          | \$ 105.00   | +   |  |
| TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK                                      | \$ 80.00    | 30  |  |

TOTAL

\$ 1,785.00

530

ESTIMATE REPORT

|                   |   |             |
|-------------------|---|-------------|
| TOTAL PARTS COST  | : | \$ 3,981.40 |
| TOTAL LABOUR COST | : | \$ 1,785.00 |
| TOTAL REPAIR COST | : | \$ 5,766.40 |

Adrian Lj  
h/s 22/06/21

02 days.

Total: 2428.40  
h/s 1.8K.

APPROVED DETAILS

|                          |   |                          |
|--------------------------|---|--------------------------|
| NO. OF REPAIR DAYS       | : | DAYS                     |
| REPAIR UNDER             | : | PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM |
| DATE / TIME OF SURVEY    | : |                          |
| SURVEYED BY / FROM       | : |                          |
| CONTACT NUMBER           | : |                          |
| EMAIL ADDRESS            | : |                          |
| DATE / TIME OF RE-SURVEY | : |                          |
| EXCESS                   | : |                          |

**LKK Auto Consultants hence notify  
the Repairer of the following:**

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and  
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: